Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Sunday
Red - 1320-1340

Qualifying started at 13:20:55

Asserballe 0,765 km

02-10-2016.13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 4:50.078 +4:02.452 13:38:01.957 1 51.107 +0.815 13:33:01.961
(77) Jonas Duus Bertelsen 14 48.700 +1.074 13:38:50.657 12 51.180 +0.888 13:33:53.141
1 49.801 +3.210 13:23:44.006 15 55.774 +8.148 13:39:46.431 13 1:10.858 +20.566 13:35:03.999
2 49.565 +2.974 13:24:33571 14 53.994 +3.702 13:35:57.993
3 49.435 +2.844 13:25:23.006 (32) Martin Simonsen 15 51.968 +1.676 13:36:49.961
4 48.967 +2.376 13:26:11.973 1 52.039 +4.166 13:24:31.104 16 51.266 +0.974 13:37:41.227
5 49651 +3.060 13:27:01.624 2 52.409 +4.536 13:25:23513 17 50.292 13:38:31.519
6 50.636 +4.045 13:27:52.260 3 48.783 +0.910 13:26:12.296 18 53.786 +3.494 13:39:25.305
7 48.458 +1.867 13:28:40.718 4 49.871 +1.998 13:27:02.167
8 49.536 +2.945 13:20:30.254 5 50.919 +3.046 13:27:53.086 (96) Tore Woldby
9 48.153 +1.562 13:30:18.407 6 47.873 13:28:40.959 1 53.145 +2.593 13:23:51.890
10 47.725 +1.134 13:31:06.132 7 49.463 +1.590 13:29:30422 2 50.552 13:24:42.442
11 48.526 +1.935 13:31:54.658 8 48.208 +0.335 13:30:18.630
12 50.319 +3.728 13:32:44.977 9 49.565 +1.692 13:31:08.195 (72) Linus Wendt Lundin
13 357220 +3:10.629 13:36:42.197 1 59.082 +7.402 13:24:08.249
14 48.002 +1.411 13:37:30.199 (31) René Kiing Hansen 2 59.069 +7.389 13:25:07.318
15 46.591 13:38:16.790 1 52.342 +3.831 13:23:49.339 3 1:02713 +11.033 13:26:10.031
16 46.911 +0.320 13:39:03.701 2 51.306 +2.795 13:24:40.645 4 54.679 +2.999 13:27:04.710
17 55.832 +9.241 13:39:59.533 3 50.504 +1.993 13:25:31.149 5 53.950 +2.270 13:27:58.660
4 50.823 +2.312 13:26:21.972 6 54.345 +2.665 13:28:53.005
(11)Patrik £belse 5 51626 +3.115 13:27:13.598 7 1:34.489 +42.809 13:30:27.494
7 29674 35860 732344039 6 52.234 +3.723 13:28:05.832 8 52.750 +1.070 13:31:20.244
2 48.382 +1.568 13:24:32.421 7 51.291 +2.780 13:28:57.123 9 52.010 +0.330 13:32:12.254
3 48.186 +1.372 13:25:20.607 8 53.211 +4.700 13:29:50.334 10 53.167 +1.487 13:33:05.421
4 47.900 +1.086 13:26:08.507 9 49.509 +0.998 13:30:39.843 " 53.606 +1.926 13:33:59.027
5 48.298 +1.484 13:26:56.805 10 50.786 +2.275 13:31:30.629 12 54.623 +2.943 13:34:53.650
6 47.194 +0.380 13:27:43.999 " 49.404 +0.893 13:32:20.033 13 1:05673 +13.993 13:35:59.323
7 46.814 13:28:30.813 12 48.954 +0.443 13:33:08.987 14 52446 +0.766 13:36:51.769
8 1:00.021 +13207 13:20:30.834 13 49.874 +1.363 13:33:58.861 15 52.101 +0.421 13:37:43.870
9 5:08.894 +4:22.080 13:34:39.728 14 49.846 +1.335 13:34:48707 16 51.680 13:38:35.550
10 53.602 +6.878 13:35:33.420 15 49.195 +0.684 13:36:37.902 17 1:17.767 +26.087 13:39:53.317
16 49.022 +0.511 13:36:26.924
(133) Andreas Eggers 17 48.928 +0.417 13:37:15.852 (15) Nicolai ellegaard
1 56.197 +8.982 13:24:38.384 18 48.511 13:38:04.363 58.480 +5.791 13:24:08.843
2 51.462 +4.247 13:25:29.846 19 49.829 +1.318 13:38:54.192 2 56.959 +4.270 13:25:05.802
3 50.161 +2.946 13:26:20.007 20 52.879 +4.368 13:39:47.071 3 57.223 +4.534 13:26:03.025
4 49.657 +2.442 13:27:09.664 4 55.089 +2.400 13:26:58.114
5 49.357 +2.142 13:27:59.021 (63) Tino Hole 5 55.356 +2.667 13:27:53470
6 48.927 +1.712 13:28:47.948 1 56.234 +6.011 13:24:04.435 6 54563 +1.874 13:28:48.033
7 48.718 +1503 13:29:36.666 2 55.716 +5.493 13:25:00.151 7 53.809 +1.120 13:29:41.842
8 49.419 +2.204 13:30:26.085 3 58.203 +7.980 13:25:58.354 8 52.958 +0.269 13:30:34.800
9 48.321 +1.106 13:31:14.406 4 1:12.068 +21.845 13:27:10422 9 56.562 +3.873 13:31:31.362
10 48.438 +1.223 13:32:02.844 5 54.578 +4.355 13:28:05.000 10 55.968 +3.279 13:32:27.330
11 47.902 +0.687 13:32:50.746 6 51.521 +1.298 13:28:56.521 " 54.186 +1.497 13:33:21.516
12 47.932 +0.717 13:33:38.678 7 56.618 +6.395 13:29:53.139 12 53.711 +1.022 13:34:15.227
13 47727 +0.512 13:34:26.405 8 2:55.157 +2:04.934 13:32:48.296 13 53.242 +0.553 13:35:08.469
14 48.087 +0.872 13:35:14.492 9 54.237 +4.014 13:33:42.533 14 52.933 +0.244 13:36:01.402
15 47.262 +0.047 13:36:01.754 10 51.523 +1.300 13:34:34.056 15 52.689 13:36:54.091
16 48.472 +1.257 13:36:50.226 " 50.608 +0.385 13:35:24.664 16 52.789 +0.100 13:37:46.880
17 47215 13:37:37.441 12 50.543 +0.320 13:36:15.207 17 52.930 +0.241 13:38:39.810
18 47.678 +0.463 13:38:25.119 13 50.969 +0.746 13:37:06.176 18 1:04.003 +11.314 13:39:43.813
19 53.950 +6.735 13:39:19.069 14 50.404 +0.181 13:37:56.580
15 50.223 13:38:46.803 (144) Kasper kristiansen
(12) Jannick Max Golubov 16 110875 +20.652 13:39:57.678 1 55.878 +2.534 13:23:53.351
1 49.883 +2.257 13:23:42.701 2 56.276 +2.932 13:24:49.627
2 50.079 +2.453 13:24:32.780 (20) Daniel F G Chr 3 55.307 +1.963 13:25:44.934
3 48.936 +1.310 13:25:21.716 1 55.141 +4.849 13:23:53600 4 54.906 +1.562 13:26:39.840
4 49.016 +1.390 13:26:10.732 2 1:06.773 +16.481 13:25:00.373 5 55.191 +1.847 13:27:35.031
5 49.497 +1.871 13:27:00.229 3 56.513 +6.221 13:25:56.886 6 55.964 +2.620 13:28:30.995
6 50.006 +2.380 13:27:50.235 4 55.133 +4.841 13:26:52.019 7 55.178 +1.834 13:29:26.173
7 49.111 +1.485 13:28:39.346 5 54.075 +3.783 13:27:46.094 8 56.020 +2.676 13:30:22.193
8 57.311 +9.685 13:29:36.657 6 53.11 +2.819 13:28:39.205 9 54.647 +1.303 13:31:16.840
9 1:06.110 +18484 13:30:42.767 7 52.967 +2.675 13:29:32.172 10 53.747 +0.403 13:32:10.587
10 48558 +0.932 13:31:31.325 8 53.703 +3.411 13:30:25.875 1 54.701 +1.357 13:33:05.288
11 47.626 13:32:18.951 9 52315 +2.023 13:31:18.190 12 53.344 13:33:58.632
12 52.908 +5.302 13:33:11.879 10 52.664 +2.372 13:32:10.854 13 56.463 +3.119 13:34:55.095
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 02-10-2016 13:41:06

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Sunday
Red - 1320-1340
Qualifying started at 13:20:55

Asserballe 0,765 km

02-10-2016.13:20

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
14 3:08.892 +2:15548 13:38:03.987
15 55514 +2.170 13:38:59.501

(42) Nicholas Hole
1 58.534 +4.223 13:24:09.164
2 57.132 +2.821 13:25:06.296
3 57.039 +2.728 13:26:03.335
4 55.606 +1.295 13:26:58.941
5 55.749 +1.438 13:27:54.690
6 54.316 +0.005 13:28:49.006
7 54.311 13:29:43.317
8 54.548 +0.237 13:30:37.865
9 55.245 +0.934 13:31:33.110
10 54.593 +0.282 13:32:27.703
11 56.111 +1.800 13:33:23.814
12 55.679 +1.368 13:34:19.493
13 55.230 +0.919 13:35:14.723
14 55.187 +0.876 13:36:09.910
15 56.269 +1.958 13:37:06.179
16 54.771 +0.460 13:38:00.950
17 54.839 +0.528 13:38:55.789
18 1:02.771 +8.460 13:39:58.560
(14) Oliver Svendsen
1 58.475 +3.319 13:24:08.028
2 57.018 +1.862 13:25:05.046
3 58.803 +3.647 13:26:03.849
4 1:06.055 +10.899 13:27:09.904
5 57.814 +2.658 13:28:07.718
6 1:02.782 +7.626 13:29:10.500
7 1:23509 +28.353 13:30:34.009
8 56.894 +1.738 13:31:30.903
9 56.271 +1.115 13:32:27.174
10 56.492 +1.336 13:33:23.666
11 55.525 +0.369 13:34:19.191
12 55.156 13:35:14.347
13 55.399 +0.243 13:36:09.746
14 57.473 +2.317 13:37:07.219
15 1:37.937 +42.781 13:38:45.156
16 59.126 +3.970 13:39:44.282
(46) Nicklas Adelbeg
1 58.962 +3.29 13:24:10.459
2 57.155 +1.489 13:25:07.614
3 56.518 +0.852 13:26:04.132
4 55.666 13:26:59.798
5 2:57.552 +2:01.886 13:29:57.350
6 56.337 +0.671 13:30:53.687
7 56.314 +0.648 13:31:50.001
8 57.265 +1.599 13:32:47.266
9 57.866 +2.200 13:33:45.132
10 56.598 +0.932 13:34:41.730
11 55.934 +0.268 13:35:37.664
12 56.775 +1.109 13:36:34.439
13 56.160 +0.494 13:37:30.599
14 56.304 +0.638 13:38:26.903
15 59.471 +3.805 13:39:26.374
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 02-10-2016 13:41:06
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